LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. < Yates Center, Kansas 66783 e (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 9267 APl #: 15-003-26143-00-00
Operator: JRC Oil Company, Inc. Lease: Daniel !
Address: PO Box 426 Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: DG-13
Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 5/5/14 Completed: 5/6/14
Contractor License: 34036 Location: NE/NW/NW of 4-21S5-21F
T.D.: 794 T.D. of Pipe: 791 Size: 2.875" 656 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7 Depth: 22’ 1046 Feet From West |
Kind of Well: Enh. Rec. County: Anderson '
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
4 Soil 0 4 37 Qil Sand 602 639
4 Clay 4 8 98 Shale 639 747
16 Shale 8 24 9 Oil Sand 747 756
26 Lime 24 50 1 Coal 756 757
16 Shale 50 66 37 Shale 757 794
3 Lime 66 69
35 Shale 69 104
9 Lime 104 113 |
14 Shale 113 127 l
54 Lime 127 181 i
8 Shale/Black Shale | 181 189 I
24 Lime 189 213 '
6 Shale/Black Shale | 213 219 5
13 Lime 219 232
170 Shale 232 402
2 Lime 402 404 T.D. 794
18 Shale 404 422 T.D. of Pipe 791
6 Lime 422 428
55 Shale 428 483 |
7 Lime 483 | 490 |
6 Shale 490 496
2 Lime 496 498
6 Shale 498 504
5 Lime 504 509 |
24 Shale 509 533 |
9 Lime 533 542 |
20 Shale 542 562 !
6 Lime 562 568 i
34 Shale 568 602




